18th Annual Women's Tournament

Doubles, 309 Below, Handicapped

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Ashby-Godwin, Kelley / Mills, Patricia (Patti) A 20
2 Campbell, Jennifer M / Compton, Pam 10
3 Hester, Mary C/ Buchanan, Elizabeth W 11
4 Brookman, Barbara A / Kifer, Jannette E 11
5 Callahan, Kathleen A / Zorger, Joan 11
Total prizes awarded in this division: $845.00
Doubles, 310 Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Murphy, Penny / Nilsen, Razel S 14
2 Murphy, Penny / Hockaday, Lisa A 16
3 Dawson, Roxie M / Waln, Debby 10
4 McDaniel, Gloria/ Brooks, Deborah A 11
Total prizes awarded in this division: $575.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Bonta, Ruth M / Sharp, Andrea 4
2 Rotchford, Ruthie A / Brenemen, Barbara J 18
Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,480.00
Singles, 154 Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Compton, Pam 10
2 Bulow, Dianne M 11
3 Brookman, Barbara A 11
4 Lanum, Debora A 11
5 Callahan, Kathleen A 11
5 Tingley, Shawn L 19
7 Hockaday, LisaA 14
Total prizes awarded in this division: $665.00

Singles, 155 Above, Handicapped
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Place Team name

Blevins, Katie M
Buck-Thompson, Cynthia
Russell, Soledad U
Newman, DonnaR

Kulp, Brianna E

Gorham, Lottie C

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Sharp, Andrea
2 Ritter, Lynette

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing
18th Annual Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
14 726
16 720
14 714
11 707
17 687
8 683
$530.00
Entry  Score
4 596
2 566
$65.00
$1,260.00
$2,740.00

Prize
$147.00
$123.00
$100.00

$77.00

$53.00
$30.00

Prize
$45.00
$20.00

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Goldvein, VA
Locust Grove, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Stafford, VA
Front Royal, VA
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